
RECEIVED
AUG 2 2 2017

Posting Date

TRANSFER DETAIL

TO:

BUREAU

Brent A. Hartzell, Director

Department of Finance

Period

Postinq Year:

Ref #

Posting #

Parks and RecreationBUREAU

Lindsay TaylorFROM

FINANCE DIRECTOR'S OF CITY OF ALLENTOWN BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST FORM

lnitials:

Doc #

Date of Request: 19-Aug-17 Fund: Capital Transfer Amount 48,354.95

FROM

Repair and Maintenance

001-08-2201 -1412-54

Pipes and Fittings

001-08-2201-1412-64

ACCOUNT (All 15 digits)
and ACCOUNT TITLE

17,508.95"

30,846.00"

TRANSFER AMOUNT ($)

41,235.01

32,000.00

ORIGINAL
APPROPRTATTON ($)

21,759.51

30,846.00

CURRENT ACCOUNT
roTAL ($)

4,250.56

ACCOUNT TOTAL AFTER
TRANSFER ($)

TO

TRANSFER AUTHORIZATIOINS WITHIN & BETWEEN PROGRAMS

Construction Contracts

001-08-2201-1412-76 48,354.95

Funds were budgeted for project.
Reason Funds are Available for Transfer:

To move funds into the proper account for expenditure as per Change Orders f6 and #8 for contract C29-000001

fa /,17 HA|rt,l^tT/¿- (ô¿tfê¿¿z¿al t Oz>ta-,/ F¿*T¡<L Czt)¡4L ð2.*cr fe¿/- ilç¡zcz.

Reason Transfer is uired:

I

48,354.95

X

Director of Fi

Department Head:

Mayor or Managing Di (if amount is

Refened to City Council in accordance with the provisions of the Administrative Code, Section 130.04:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

t'â

than $5,000.00Amount is

Amount not more than $5,000.00

GOUNCIL

Julio Guridy, Councilperson

Cynthia Mota, Councilperson

Roger Maclean, Councilperson <

Candida Affa, Councilperson:

Daryl Hendricks, Vice President' L-
Ray O'Connell, President: XÂ,f

'%t,l
#,

1J,.1l/t

Ó ¡tylpproved [ ] Disapproved

ïh+ ¡¡2(npsr.oveo [ ] Disapproved

.-/-)-xpprovea [ ] Disapproved

'frñppror.a [ ] Disapproved

Ç-a r,1-Jq|proveA [ ] Disapproved

h y{approvea [ ] Disapproved

-U |L{Mlrovea I lDisapproved

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

'/./É'./ct
î/7a//+,

øL1f¿P7-1ry
ql4ln

David McGuire, Councilperson


